2004 PROSSER BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
SCORING LEADERS

FRIDAY RESULTS

7th & 8th GRADE DIVISION

Vanessa Segura, Pasco Dawgs
Danielle Walters, Pasco Dawgs

Lisa Middleton, Pasco Dawgs

Caitlin Rosdahl, Kirkland Force
Jordan Brown, Prosser Lil Hoopsters
Kaylee Van Nort, Kirkland Force
Katie Ramirez, Pasco Dawgs

Tera Stevens, St. Bernadette Panthers

6th GRADE DIVISION

Lauren Raap, Prosser Swish

Nicole Hasson, Tri-City Pride

Caitlin Doughty, Tri-City Pride

Alicia Ashby, St. Joe's Lady Sparks
Aja Maldonado, Satus Lady Warriors
Kelli Wilson, Prosser Swish

Kaitlyn Knoebel, St. Joe's Lady Sparks

4th & Sth GRADE DIVISION

Payton Parrish, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Kari Courtade, Seattle Storm

Krystal Castillo, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Kendall Riddelle, Tri-City Steal-Hers

Shyann Guillen, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Jalyn Van Oelhoffen, Tri-City Steal-Hers
Sammie Blodgett, White Swan

Katie Mahoney. , Tri-City Steal-Hers

McKayla Espinoza, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Angela Hasson, Tri-City Steal-Hers
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VS.
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VS.

VS.
VS.
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GAME

St. Bernadette Panthers
St. Bernadette Panthers
St. Bernadette Panthers
Prosser Lil Hoopsters
Kirkland Force

Prosser Lil Hoopsters
St. Bernadette Panthers
Pasco Dawgs

St. Joe's Lady Sparks
Satus Lady Warriors
Satus Lady Warriors
Prosser Swish
Tri-City Pride
St. Joe's Lady Sparks
Prosser Swish

Liberty Panthers
G'view Hoopsters (5th)
Liberty Panthers
White Swan

Liberty Panthers
White Swan

Tri-City Steal-Hers
White Swan

Liberty Panthers
White Swan

POINTS

31
20
16
16
16
13
11
8

15
15
12
10
10



2004 PROSSER BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT
SCORING LEADERS

SATURDAY RESULTS

7th & 8th GRADE DIVISION

Amanda Juarez, Kirkland Force

Danielle Walter, Pasco Dawgs

Tiffany Idler, Pasco Dawgs

Brittany Phillips, Kirkland Force

Lisa Middleton, Pasco Dawgs

Tiffandy Idler, Pasco Dawgs

Kim Smart, St. Bernadette Panthers

Jordan Brown, Prosser Lil Hoopsters
Melissa McCoughlin, Prosser Lil Hoopsters

6th GRADE DIVISION

Gina Ojeda, Tri-Cities Pride

Nicole Hasson, Tri-Cities Pride
Caitlin Doughty, Tri-Cities Pride

Aja Maldonado, Satus Lady Warriors
Gina Ojeda, Tri-Cities Pride

Lauren Raap, Prosser Swish

Rachel Anderson, Prosser Swish
Rachel Anderson, Prosser Swish

4th & Sth GRADE DIVISION

Payton Parrish, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Sammie Blodgett, White Swan

Mandy Southard, Entiat Tiger Cubs

Kaelyn Warner, Seattle Storm

Krysten Harris, Tri-City Steal-Hers

Payton Parrish, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Fantasia Reyes, Mabton Lady Viks

Jessica Lopez-Garcia, Grandview Hoopstars(5th)
Christina Jarvis, Seattle Storm

Krystal Castillo, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Fantasia Reyes, Mabton Lady Viks

Jessica Lopez-Garcia, Grandview Hoopstars(5th)

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
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VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

GAME

Pasco Dawgs

Kirkland Force
Kirkland Force

Pasco Dawgs

Kirkland Force

Prosser Lil Hoopsters
Prosser Lil Hoopsters
St. Bernadette Panthers
St. Bernadette Panthers

Prosser Swish
Prosser Swish
Prosser Swish

St. Joe's Lady Sparks
St. Joe's Lady Sparks
Satus Lady Warriors
Satus Lady Warriors
Tri-Cities Pride

White Swan
Liberty Panthers
Seattle Storm
Entiat Tiger Cubs
Liberty Panthers
Tri-City Steal-Hers

Grandview Hoopstars(5th)

Mabton Lady Viks
Entiat Tiger Cubs
White Swan
Seattle Storm
Entiat Tiger Cubs

POINTS

14
14
14
13
12
12
11
10
10

19
14
12
12
11
10
10
10

20
16
15
14
14
12

12
12
12
12
12



2004 PROSSER BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

SCORING LEADERS

SUNDAY RESULTS

7th & 8th GRADE DIVISION

Amanda Juarez, Kirkland Force
Jordan Brown, Prosser Lil Hoopsters
Amanda Juarez, Kirkland Force
Danielle Walter, Pasco Dawgs
Kaylee Van Nort, Kirkland Force
Tiffandy Idler, Pasco Dawgs

6th GRADE DIVISION

Rachel Anderson, Prosser Swish
Gracia Carillo, Satus Lady Warriors
Gracia Carillo, Satus Lady Warriors
Alicia Ashby, St. Joe's Lady Sparks
Kaitlyn Knoebel, St. Joe's Lady Sparks

4th & Sth GRADE DIVISION

Jessica Lopez-Garcia, Grandview Hoopstars(5th)
Fantasia Reyes, Mabton Lady Viks

Payton Parrish, Grandview Hoopsters (4th)
Micaiah Hodge, Entiat Tiger Cubs

Krysten Harris, Tri-City Steal-Hers

Mandy Southard, Entiat Tiger Cubs

Fantasia Reyes, Mabton Lady Viks

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

GAME

Prosser Lil Hoopsters
Kirkland Force

Pasco Dawgs

Pasco Dawgs

Pasco Dawgs
Kirkland Force

Satus Lady Warriors
St. Joe's Lady Sparks
Prosser Swish

Satus Lady Warriors
Satus Lady Warriors

Tri-City Steal-Hers
Tri-City Steal-Hers

Grandview Hoopstars(5th)

Liberty Panthers
Mabton Lady Viks
Liberty Panthers

Grandview Hoopsters(4th)

POINTS

25
18
13
13
13
10

23
21
14
11

26
18
12
12
11
11
10



